2016-04-24 : Souvenir des Martyrs de la’Régista

Race results : 12345FJE
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Thomas
Bruno
Laurent
Maxime
Cédric
Guillaume
Anthony
Marcelo
Kévin
Robin
Anthony
Thomas
Julien
Christophe
Anthony
Jérémy
Damien
Arnaud
Vebjorn
Cyril
Florian
Nicolas
Xavier
Pascal
Timotey
Benjamin
Mathis
Jonathan
Marek
Sébastien
Didier
Pascal
Christophe
Marc-Antoine
Frédéric
Lionel
Patrice
Philippe
Olivier
Damien
Thierry
Thibault
Benjamin
Jérbme
Willy
Robert
Sylvestre
Jian-Luigi
Jean-Pierre
Michel
Frédéric
Lionel
Francois-marie
Benoit
Stéphane
Fabrice
Myles
Rémi
Gilles
Marc

Talon
Bongioanni
Stacul
Garcia
Waymel
Aurelio
PICOULET
CARVALHO
TINTI

Baze

PIN
Gossiaux
PLUMER
Biancalana
Travert
Polizzi
Severi
DUBOIS
Hordnes
Alonzo
BATAILLE
Augugliaro
Baze
MICHEL
Gazagnaire
Cornu
LEBEAU
CORGERON
HERER
Albizzati
LANGASQUE
Roussel
Nocito
GEBRANE
Basconte
Ipert
VITALE
TUFFET
GERARD
BENON
Pauselli
RENOUD
GEORGET
Chapart
LEFORT
CORDIER
Breuil
Piacentini
Millo

ICARD
Autric
Ghennam
BARBIER
Laurenti
CECCARINI
Baelen
O'BYRNE
Leautier
RAIBAUD
BARTALUCCI

VTT Levens

Sprinter Club de Nice
Sprinter Club de Nice

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
ABCSports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Sprinter Club de Nice
Sprinter Club de Nice
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Sprinter Club de Nice

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Sprinter Club de Nice

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Sprinter Club de Nice
Sprinter Club de Nice
Sprinter Club de Nice
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
ABCSports

CAPeymeinade

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
ACValbonne

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
VTT Levens

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
CAPeymeinade

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Rochevillois

VTT Levens

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Menton
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
VCLL Pézenas

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
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S1
V1
S1
S2
S4
S2
S1
S1

V1
S1

S1
V1

S1
S2
V1
S2
S1

S2
S2
Sv2

Al

S2
S2
S3
V4
V1
S3
S2
V3
V4
S3
S4
V2
V4
V3
V3
S1
V2
S1
Sv2

SV3
SV3
Sv4
V4
V4
V4
S3
V4
Sv4
S3
S4
Sv4
V4

\F/

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

02:06:45.000
02:06:57.600
02:07:18.400
02:07:26.700
02:07:40.000
02:07:44.500
02:08:02.000
02:08:02.900
02:08:12.000
02:08:14.900
02:08:27.600
02:08:27.600
02:09:07.900
02:09:52.300
02:09:54.500
02:09:58.100
02:10:09.000
02:10:32.700
02:10:36.700
02:10:38.200
02:10:44.200
02:10:49.700
02:10:50.500
02:10:51.200
02:10:52.400
02:10:56.400
02:10:59.500
02:11:27.000
02:11:28.500
02:11:28.700
02:13:36.900
02:13:37.400
02:13:37.600
02:13:38.200
02:13:40.100
02:13:41.100
02:13:46.100
02:13:47.400
02:13:47.800
02:13:50.400
02:13:58.700
02:14:08.600
02:14:13.000
02:14:18.100
02:15:19.200
02:15:45.400
02:16:48.600
02:16:57.000
02:17:08.900
02:17:12.800
02:17:19.700
02:17:32.900
02:17:34.100
02:17:37.100
02:17:41.000
02:17:42.000
02:17:42.100
02:17:45.600
02:17:46.700
02:17:47.900
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Benoit
Nicolas
Jean-Marie
Cyril
Joanny
Emmanuel
Patrick
Cyril
Jean-Pierre
Pascal
Alexandre
Loris
Fabrice
Damien
Thomas
Marc
Thomas
Olivier
Guillaume
Loic

Cedric
Franck
Philippe
Eric

Bruno
Sandrine
Benoit
Jean-Marc
Julien

Eric
Florent
Jean-Philippe
Czeslaw
Jean-Christophe
Grégory
Mickael
Dominique

CULIEZ
BARBAGELATA
VERGNES
Olekhnovitch
Rollando
PORTMANN
Mir

Bouhet
BRAULT
BARBAGELATA
THOMEL
Guideti

Martz
Baroukh
DESROCHES
Stefanut
Barraud
GAGNAIRE
FERRO
MAGNOT
CALISTRI
BARONCHELLI
GONZALES
LEPLOMB
Papa
Bardakji
BABACCI
MARCIANO
Demolliére
Labous
BERTRAND
Guffroy
PIEDEL
Debos
Aparicio
Pignataro
CORNU

Sprinter Club de Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice

Cavigal Nice Sports
ABCSports

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Sprinter Club de Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise
CCContes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Menton

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise

VC Vallauris

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise
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S1

J
Sv4
S3
Sv1i
V4
A5
V4
A5
V4
V4

J

S3
S4
S4
Sv4
Sv4
S4
S2
S3
V4
SVv4
SV5
V4
S3

S3
V4

Sv4
V4
Sv4
SV5
Sv4
S3

SV5

\F/

VMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

02:17:50.800
02:17:54.900
02:17:56.800
02:18:01.000
02:18:03.300
02:18:04.600
02:18:05.100
02:18:10.200
02:18:22.800
02:18:25.300
02:18:31.400
02:18:35.800
02:19:41.900
02:19:57.400
02:20:27.600
02:20:28.200
02:23:39.400
02:23:40.800
02:24:07.800
02:24:09.700
02:24:14.900
02:24:20.000
02:24:39.300
02:27:10.800
02:27:17.900
02:28:55.500
02:30:51.900
02:30:53.600
02:30:59.900
02:31:24.000
02:31:26.800
02:31:35.900
02:31:44.300
02:38:46.700
02:38:46.800
02:44:55.600
02:46:22.600



