

2016-04-24 : Souvenir des Martyrs de la Résistance

Race results : 12345FJE

1	Thomas	Talon	VTT Levens	S1	02:06:45.000
2	Bruno	Bongioanni	Sprinter Club de Nice	V1	02:06:57.600
3	Laurent	Stacul	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	02:07:18.400
4	Maxime	Garcia	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S2	02:07:26.700
5	Cédric	Waymel	ABCsports	S4	02:07:40.000
6	Guillaume	Aurelio	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	02:07:44.500
7	Anthony	PICOULET	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S1	02:08:02.000
8	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	02:08:02.900
9	Kévin	TINTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	E	02:08:12.000
10	Robin	Baze	Sprinter Club de Nice	V1	02:08:14.900
11	Anthony	PIN	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	02:08:27.600
12	Thomas	Gossiaux	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	02:08:27.600
13	Julien	PLUMER	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	02:09:07.900
14	Christophe	Biancalana	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V1	02:09:52.300
15	Anthony	Travert	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	02:09:54.500
16	Jérémy	Polizzi	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	02:09:58.100
17	Damien	Severi	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S2	02:10:09.000
18	Arnaud	DUBOIS	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V1	02:10:32.700
19	Vebjorn	Hordnes	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S2	02:10:36.700
20	Cyril	Alonzo	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S1	02:10:38.200
21	Florian	BATAILLE	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	02:10:44.200
22	Nicolas	Augugliaro	Sprinter Club de Nice	S2	02:10:49.700
23	Xavier	Baze	Sprinter Club de Nice	S2	02:10:50.500
24	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	02:10:51.200
25	Timotey	Gazagnaire	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	02:10:52.400
26	Benjamin	Cornu	Union Cycliste Grassoise	A1	02:10:56.400
27	Mathis	LEBEAU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	02:10:59.500
28	Jonathan	CORGERON	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S2	02:11:27.000
29	Marek	HERER	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S2	02:11:28.500
30	Sébastien	Albizzati	ABCsports	S3	02:11:28.700
31	Didier	LANGASQUE	CApéymeinade	V4	02:13:36.900
32	Pascal	Roussel	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V1	02:13:37.400
33	Christophe	Nocito	ACValbonne	S3	02:13:37.600
34	Marc-Antoine	GEBRANE	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S2	02:13:38.200
35	Frédéric	Basconte	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V3	02:13:40.100
36	Lionel	Ipert	VTT Levens	V4	02:13:41.100
37	Patrice	VITALE	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S3	02:13:46.100
38	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	02:13:47.400
39	Olivier	GERARD	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V2	02:13:47.800
40	Damien	BENON	CApéymeinade	V4	02:13:50.400
41	Thierry	Pauselli	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V3	02:13:58.700
42	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V3	02:14:08.600
43	Benjamin	GEORGET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S1	02:14:13.000
44	Jérôme	Chapart	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	02:14:18.100
45	Willy	LEFORT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	02:15:19.200
46	Robert	CORDIER	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV2	02:15:45.400
47	Sylvestre	Breuil	VTT Levens	E	02:16:48.600
48	Jian-Luigi	Piacentini	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	SV3	02:16:57.000
49	Jean-Pierre	Millo	Vélo Club Menton	SV3	02:17:08.900
50	Michel	ICARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	02:17:12.800
51	Frédéric	Autric	VCLL Pézenas	V4	02:17:19.700
52	Lionel	Ghennam	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V4	02:17:32.900
53	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	02:17:34.100
54	Benoît	Laurenti	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S3	02:17:37.100
55	Stéphane	CECCARINI	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	02:17:41.000
56	Fabrice	Baelen	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV4	02:17:42.000
57	Myles	O'BYRNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:17:42.100
58	Rémi	Leautier	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S4	02:17:45.600
59	Gilles	RAIBAUD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	02:17:46.700
60	Marc	BARTALUCCI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	02:17:47.900

2016-04-24 : Souvenir des Martyrs de la Résistance

61	Benoît	CULIEZ	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	02:17:50.800
62	Nicolas	BARBAGELATA	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	02:17:54.900
63	Jean-Marie	VERGNES	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	02:17:56.800
64	Cyril	Olekhnovitch	ABCsports	S3	02:18:01.000
65	Joanny	Rollando	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV1	02:18:03.300
66	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	02:18:04.600
67	Patrick	Mir	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	A5	02:18:05.100
68	Cyril	Bouhet	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	02:18:10.200
69	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Sprinter Club de Nice	A5	02:18:22.800
70	Pascal	BARBAGELATA	Sprinter Club de Nice	V4	02:18:25.300
71	Alexandre	THOMEL	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V4	02:18:31.400
72	Loris	Guideti	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	02:18:35.800
73	Fabrice	Martz	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S3	02:19:41.900
74	Damien	Baroukh	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	02:19:57.400
75	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S4	02:20:27.600
76	Marc	Stefanut	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV4	02:20:28.200
77	Thomas	Barraud	Union Cycliste Grassoise	SV4	02:23:39.400
78	Olivier	GAGNAIRE	CCContes	S4	02:23:40.800
79	Guillaume	FERRO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S2	02:24:07.800
80	Loic	MAGNOT	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S3	02:24:09.700
81	Cedric	CALISTRI	Vélo Club Menton	V4	02:24:14.900
82	Franck	BARONCHELLI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	02:24:20.000
83	Philippe	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV5	02:24:39.300
84	Eric	LEPLOMB	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	02:27:10.800
85	Bruno	PAPA	VC Vallauris	S3	02:27:17.900
86	Sandrine	Bardakji	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	F	02:28:55.500
87	Benoît	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	02:30:51.900
88	Jean-Marc	MARCIANO	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	02:30:53.600
89	Julien	Demollière	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	02:30:59.900
90	Eric	Labous	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV4	02:31:24.000
91	Florent	BERTRAND	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	02:31:26.800
92	Jean-Philippe	Guffroy	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	SV4	02:31:35.900
93	Czeslaw	PIEDEL	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV5	02:31:44.300
94	Jean-Christophe	Debos	Sprinter Club de Nice	SV4	02:38:46.700
95	Grégory	Aparicio	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S3	02:38:46.800
96	Mickael	Pignataro	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	02:44:55.600
97	Dominique	CORNU	Union Cycliste Grassoise	SV5	02:46:22.600